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Jméno a prijmeni
Martin Ko¢andrle
Michal Vank
Vaclav Sedlacek
Matéj Hajek
Pavel Burt
Martin Valigura
Adam Hornik
Martin HusSek
Jifi Manek
Petr Gross
Grzegorz Legierski
Sté&pan Zuna
Tomas Gromus
Radim Ondracek
Daniel Can
Jaroslav Kulich
Josef Vejnar
Daniel Gromus
Mateusz Szczotka
LuboS Ryc
Vladimir Benech
Milan Makovicka
Marek Tokarczyk
Roman Majka
Karel Hlavica
Michal Rohacek
Jacek Hyrnik
Martin ViIéek
Stefan Kamil Krczywicki

Rocnik

2002
1992
1986
1999
1997
1973
2001
1990
1998
1976
1971
2004
1976
1974
1993
1963
1957
1978
1998
1978
1980
2001
1962
1979
1973
1961
1976
1965
2001
1978

MUZI CELKOVE

Kategorie

Juniofi

Muzi do 49 let
Muzi do 49 let
Juniofi

Juniofi

MuZi do 49 let
Juniofi

Muzi do 49 let
Juniofi

Muzi do 49 let
Muzi do 49 let
Juniofi

Muzi do 49 let
Muzi do 49 let
Muzi do 49 let
Veterani
Veterani

Muzi do 49 let
Juniofi

Muzi do 49 let
Muzi do 49 let
Juniofi
Veterani

Muzi do 49 let
Muzi do 49 let
Veterani

Muzi do 49 let
Veterani
Juniofi

Muzi do 49 let

Tym
SPORT CLUB PLZEN
Sun sport Team
Silvini Madshus Team
SKP Kornspitz
SPORT CLUB PLZEN
RockPlast
SPORT CLUB PLZEN
Salomon team
SKP Kornspitz
BORCI zdar!

SPORT CLUB PLZEN
Koleckové lyze TOMSKI.cz
OB Ekonom Praha
Vivatsport team

Vltava Fund Team

JOVE ROLLSKI Vysoké n/J.
Koleckové lyze TOMSKI.cz
Ski klub Jablonec nad Nisou
Verovice

Olfin car skilauf team
MT-SPORT TEAM
team nabiegowkach.pl
Vivatsport team

Silvini Madshus Team
Vltava Fund Team
team nabiegowkach.pl
SPORT CLUB PLZEN
team nabiegowkach.pl

Startovni ¢islo Cas v cili

28
22
LEADER
57
32
19
30
47
- LEADER
7
46
31
2
24
1
25
- LEADER
3
17
6
58
20
43
39
5
13
52
45
29
26

0:38:56
0:39:58
0:40:02
0:42:57
0:43:06
0:43:50
0:43:59
0:44:09
0:44:59
0:46:32
0:46:38
0:46:57
0:47:20
0:47:35
0:47:41
0:47:48
0:48:08
0:48:17
0:48:39
0:48:42
0:48:44
0:48:54
0:49:20
0:49:58
0:50:39
0:51:14
0:51:25
0:51:35
0:51:36
0:51:53



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Jan Fisnar

Martin Schuster
Jan Toman

Jifi Kubin

Jakub Tichy
Ladislav Knapek
Ondrej Plasek
Dusan RydlI
Dennis Moronge
Pavel Madr

Petr Zeman
Radim Juran
Pawel Kotlarz
Vlastimil Broz
Josef Hlavacek
Karel Kfoustek
Milan Jelinek
Radek Crha
Tomas Strouhal
Jifi Bezucha

Petr Vymazal
David Vronka
Robin Teply
Martin Holanek
Bretislav Hanacek
Michal Rolski
Josef Kvita

Artur Strzatkowski
Ladislav Mizera
Petr Koutny
Wojtek Suszczynski
Tomasz Kotodziejczyk

1954
1965
1984
1965
1988
1961
1971
1974
1982
1969
1965
1965
1977
1976
1974
1948
1955
1997
1974
1962
1975
1974
1967
1975
1977
1974
1951
1971
1947
1968
1967
1971

Veterani
Veterani

Muzi do 49 let
Veterani

Muzi do 49 let
Veterani

Muzi do 49 let
MuZi do 49 let
Muzi do 49 let
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani

Muzi do 49 let
Muzi do 49 let
Muzi do 49 let
Veterani
Veterani
Juniofi

Muzi do 49 let
Veterani

Muzi do 49 let
Muzi do 49 let
Veterani

Muzi do 49 let
Muzi do 49 let
Muzi do 49 let
Veterani

Muzi do 49 let
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani

Muzi do 49 let

Vltava Fund Team
Opavsky sportovni klub
BORCI zdar!

Opavsky sportovni klub
TJ Dolany

Serlich 8.30

Velké Losiny

Silvini Madshus Team
Borci zdar!

Sokol Weissberg
Opavsky sportovni klub
team nabiegowkach.pl
BORCI zdar!

SKI Skuhrov nad Bélou
Silvini Madshus Team
Sun sport Team
Fortex SKI Moravsky Beroun
Pohyb a Zdravi
Olomouc

BORCI zdar!

Rolnici

BORCI zdar!

Brezolupy

team nabiegowkach.pl
Vivatsport team

Silvini Madshus Team
BORCI zdar!
MT-SPORT TEAM
team nabiegowkach.pl

53
38
51
37
49
16
54

59
10
21
55
33

41
50
60
23
42
56
62
18
35
11
36
27
12
40
61
48
44
34

0:51:57
0:53:35
0:53:46
0:54:10
0:55:06
0:55:26
0:55:49
0:55:51
0:55:54
0:56:15
0:56:21
0:56:27
0:56:33
0:56:41
0:57:40
0:58:23
0:59:13
0:59:36
0:59:38
0:59:47
0:59:53
1:00:01
1:00:29
1.01:47
1:02:42
1:03:39
1:03:50
1.04:17
1:.05:44
1:06:59
1:.07:10
1:08:07



63 Bohumil Jazudek 1957 Veterani Koleckové lyze TOMSKI.cz 9 1:08:52
64 Tomads Janecka 1949 Veterdni SKB biatlon Velké Karlovice 14 1:11:52
65 Ivo Krampota 1973 Muzido 49 let SKB biatlon Velké Karlovice 15 1:23:44



